
Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing Square 
Footage

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion Anticipated?

Ashland David Mindess Elementary School 1954
*2-5

*3-5

*845

*635
96,233 Yes

Somerset Somerset Middle School 1965
*5-8 (District-wide)

*6-8 (District-wide)

*770

*590
128,400 Yes

Wellesley Ernest F. Upham Elementary School 1957
*K-5 (six school facilities)

*K-5 (seven school facilities)

*365

*240
36,500 Yes

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration)


